## P21000022134

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(only-online zight from the				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





100358116931

01/20/21--01013--010 \*\*87.50

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$70.00

Filing Fee

☐ \$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

SUBJECT: JONES PRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: MERVEL Le.	O JON eS (Printed or typed)	
4510NW 2 C+ STRE	e-T Address	202
LAUDERHILL FLORIS	0A 33313	
954709746 Daytime To	elephone number	
TAFG9 OAOL.C E-mail address: (to be used		<u>သ</u>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

☐ \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

E \$87.50

Status

Filing Fee.

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:  Name: Market Lee Sones  Address: H510 Northwest Adstreet  Law pelhill Florida 33313  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: Mervet Lee Sones  Address: 4510 Now Adstreet  Lawret Hill Florida 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designerificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANGRAEY 15-  ARCHART Gegistered Agent	Addres		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:  Name: MARCL Lee Soves Address: H510 NoRTHWEST 24 STREET LAG DERHILL PLORIDA 33313  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MeRVel Lee Soves Address: H510 Nw 24 STREET LAWORL HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of Illing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filling requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place desicertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity SANSEREY 15-21.  Required Signature/Registered Agent		LAUDERHILL FLORIDA 33313	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:  Name: MSULLE SONES  Address: H510 NORTHWEST DUSTED  LAW DELHILL FLORIDA 33313  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MERVEL LEE SONES  Address: H510 NW DUSTEDET  LAWDER HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designed to the composition of the above stated corporation at the place designed to the suppointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.  SANDRACY 15-  MOWEL 16-21.  Required Signature/Registered Agent.		5>215	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:  Name: MSULLE SONES  Address: H510 NORTHWEST DUSTED  LAW DELHILL FLORIDA 33313  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MERVEL LEE SONES  Address: H510 NW DUSTEDET  LAWDEL HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place desicertificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.  SANDRACY 15-  TANDRACY 15-  1-15-21  Required Signature/Registered Agent.			
Address: H510 NORTHWEST 24 STREET  LAWDELHILL FLORIOR 33313  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MeRVEL Lee SUNES  Address: 4510 NW 24 STREET  LAWDER HILL FLORIOR 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designering from the document with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SAWRAEY 15-  Manuel State Signature/Registered Agent Date		<del></del>	is:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MeRVel Lee Soves  Address: 4510 Nw 24 STReET  LAUDER HILL Floring 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of Illing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designating been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designating flower of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity SANDRACY 15-21.  Required Signature/Registered Agent  Date	Name:	movel Lee Jones	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MeRVel Lee Sures  Address: 45/0 NW 24 STREET  LAUDER HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII_EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place design certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SAWRARY 15-  MOWE TO DE TONIC TO	Address:	H510 NORTHWEST 24 STREET	?a
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: MeRVel Lee Suves  Address: 45/0 NW 24 STREET  LAUDEL HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIIIEFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		LAUDERHILL FLORIDA 33313	<del></del>
Name: MeRVel Lee Sunes  Address: 4510 Nw 24 STREET  LAUDERHILF LORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ARTICI F VII	INCORPORATOR	* 20
Name: MeRVel Lee Sunes  Address: 450 Nw 24 STREET  LAWDER HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	_		
Address: 45/0 NW 24 STREET  LAWORL HILL FLORIDA 33313  PRESIDENT  ARTICLE VIII_EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place design certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANGRACY 15-  MOWER TOWNS IN THE AMERICAN SERVICE AGENT Date  Required Signature/Registered Agent Date			
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:  Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designment, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANGRACY 15  TOTAL  Required Signature/Registered Agent  Date			3
ARTICLE VIII _EFFECTIVE DATE:  Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Address.		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		PRESIDENT	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days affiling.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designment of State's registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.  SANORAEY 15-  The Morried Signature/Registered Agent Date  Date	ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	ICANIA I
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANOLALY 15  Required Signature/Registered Agent  Date	(If an effective		
the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANGLALY 15  Required Signature/Registered Agent  Date		. in carried in this let cale done not many the carellingly exists to a filling as we	deamante (bis data will wat be
Certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANORARY 15-  Required Signature/Registered Agent  Date		.,	arements, this date will not be
Certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  SANORARY 15-  MOYNE TOOLS  Required Signature/Registered Agent  Date	Having been nat	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co	orporation at the place design
	certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t	to act in this capacity SANOLALY 15—
	M	Downing Signature / David Anny	1-15-21
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information su document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	r rear		Date
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	oration shall be: JONES PRE	STIGE CONS	TRUCTION INCORPORATED
ARTICLE II PRI 45/0NW QU FLURTDA 33	Principal <u>street</u> address +TH STREET LAUDERHILC		Mailing address, if different is:
	RPOSE th the corporation is organized is: THE AWY LAW FULL ACTIVITY I		WITCH A CORPORATION IS TO
ORCHNIZED			LAW OF FLORIDA THIS
	OF STOCK IS: ON E HUNDRY		)
ARTICLE V INF	THAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS THE MERVEL LEE JONG	2 <u>S</u> Name and Title:	PRESIDENT
Address	4510 NORTH WEST 24 STREET LAUDERHIL	Address:	
	FLORIDA 33313		
Name and Ti Address	ile: MERVEL LEE JONOS 4510 NORTH WOST 2457R		
	LAUDERHILL FLORIDI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Ti	de: mervel Leo Juno	S Name and Title:	
Address	USIUNORTHWOST 24 STE	·	
	LAUDERHILL FLORIDA		
	<u> 33313</u>	<del></del>	ME